

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final Abstract of					
Name of work: —	Cont of Road from				
	Dumari Adhwari kote buye				
	chandpura pm gky tal				
N/Agency: —	Raj Kumar Singh				
Agg No: —	44/nmsy/SB/18-19				
Date of Start: —	26.02.2019				
Date of Comp: —	25.02.2020				
Time extension upto: —	31.12.2020				
Date of Entry —	5.2.2021				

Further measurement — Nil

5.2.2021
B

05.02.2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① clearing and grubbing of P.H. line				
12 ① P.H. —		0.693	144	
of T.M.B.				
14 ① P.L.M.B 696 —		0.213	144	
		0.906	144	
CB 49174.86 / Haal				Rs 44552.00
② Provision and Repair of working borrow pit				
12 ② P.H. of T.M.B.				
01 No of 3928.18 / each				Rs 3929.00
③ Procure and Laying Reference Pillar				
27 cm ③ P.H. of T.M.B.				
04 Nos of 1811.93 / each				Rs 7248.00
④ Cost of earth with appurtenant				
Lead 1000 mtr				
1 item 13 (1) P.H. of T.M.B 696				
353.26 m ³ of 139.38 / m ³				Rs 49237.00
⑤ Cost of earth with appurtenant				
Lead 1000 mtr				
14 13 (1) P.H. of T.M.B 696				
487.84 m ³ of 150.70 / m ³				Rs 73517.00
⑥ E/W in excavation				
14 ⑥ P.H. of T.M.B				
89.39 m ³ of 258.89 / m ³				Rs 23142.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ 10m m/s concrete pavements 14 ⑦ P-11 of TMB					
8.88 m ³ CB		5852.79/m ³			51973.0
⑧ 10m concrete masonry compound					
14 ⑧ P-12 of TMB					
90.90 m ³ CB		5762.83/m ³			523841.0
⑨ 10m and 10m long 100mm dia's 14 ⑨ P-12 of TMB					
22.50 m ³ CB		4497.11/m ³			101185.0
⑩ 10m long 100mm dia's 14 ⑩ P-12 of TMB					

124.09 m ² OR	168.24/m ²			20877.0
⑪ 10m 1.5mm concrete plaster				
14 ⑪ P-12 of TMB				
36.90 m ² CB	48.57/m ²			1792.0
⑫ Const of Subgrade on center or shoulders				
14 ⑫ P-12 of TMB		1524.60 m ³		
14 ⑬ P-5 of TMB		731.79 m ³		
		2256.39 m ³		
OR	222.54/m ³			502137.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Const of excavation ^{road} way ^{cut}					
14 (1) P-122 of MB 696					
52.48 m ³ EB 75.43/m ³ B					3959.0
(14) Const of 6.53 40.1 with aprt mason					
14 (2) P-2 of MB 696					
624.25 m ³ EB 3157.54/m ³ B 1971094.0					
(15) Pave and layup w/brg					
Crab 3 with aprt on					

14 (4) P-223 of MB 696.					
376.75 m ³ EB 4658.34/m ³ B 1755030.0					
(16) Const of 1000m for cut corner					
concrete m30 in pavement					
14 (5) P-3 & 4 MB 696					
373.37 m ³ EB 8260.50/m ³ B 3084223.0					
(17) Pave and applying fine sand					
14 (6) P-4 of MB 696					
2685.50 m ³ EB 418.18/m ³ B 129387.0					
(18) Pave and applying tack coat					
14 (7) P-4 MB 696					
2685.50 m ³ EB 16.12/m ³ B 43290.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Power and laying on S.S.					
14- (8) P-4 MB 696					
2685.50 m ² of 254.15/m ² R 682520.00					
(19) Power and laying on concrete					
14- (10) P-5 MB 696					
250 m ² of 477.27/m ² R 120318.00					
(20) Power and applying Road					
marking Paint on B.C. Surface					
2700 (11) P-5 of MB 696					

124.00 m² of 1027.72/m² R 127643.00

(21) Power and applying Road					
marking Paint on 3/4 suits					
14 (12) P-5 of MB 696					
142.00 m ² of 924.59/m ² R 131292.00					

(22) Power and fixing of Kmpas					
14- (14) P-6 MB 696					
3 Nos of 2387.85/each R 7164.00					

(23) Power and fixing of 20mm Ball					
14- (15) P-6 MB 696					
05 Nos of 663.96/each R 3320.00					

Continuation

(26)	Pow and Pickup dist			
	14(16) P-6 MB-696			
	01 NY CR 3483.39/pack			\$ 3483.00
(27)	Promotional Poster two Cols on New York			
	14 (17) P-6 MB 696			
	76.60 ml CR 108.50/mol			\$ 8528.00
(28)	Brownell Rental for Pical Mngmt Logo & Citizen & Maint Board			
	14 (18) P-7 MB 696			
	03 NY CR 10038.59/E-R-30			116.00
	Total \$			9514530.00

Continuation

material states, etc.
(updated)